© 2018
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Catalog #
1-844-444-4476    Visit our website at: www.lsi-industries.com
01/18/18
RELAY CONTROL PANEL (RCP)
DESCRIPTION
Relay Control Panels deliver power and performance in compact and cost-effective 8-circuit

ACCESSORIES
RELAY CONTROL PANELS
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  RCP 8 1P04
• Smart replacement for time clock/contactor installations • Parking garage/parking lot lighting • Site lighting • Daylight harvesting
• Occupancy sensor intergration • Low-voltage control • Any application requiring reliable and cost-effective automatic lighting controls
© 2018
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Catalog #
1-844-444-4476    Visit our website at: www.lsi-industries.com
11/23/15 01/18/18
RELAY CONTROL PANEL (RCP)
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Input Power (Domestic): 120V, 277V or 347V
All voltages 60Hz
Non-volatile lifetime memory blackout protection
PHYSICAL
8-Circuit
Size: 13” W x 13” H x 4-9/32” D
(330.20 mm x 330.20 mm x 108.74 mm)
Weight - fully loaded: 16 lbs (7.26 kg)
Color: Black
16/24-Circuit
Size: 20-1/4” W x 34” H x 4-9/32” D
(514.35 mm x 863.6 mm x 108.74 mm)
Weight - fully loaded: 44 lbs (19.96 kg)
Color: Black
WARRANTY
Panels backed by Two-Year Warranty
Relay Cards backed by Two-Year Warranty
FEATURES
• Large, bright LCD screen with oversize buttons for easy programming
• Easy standard programming configuration
• Occupancy sensors: manual-ON or auto ON applications
• Photocells: interior or exterior applications
• Photocell light level trip points: on or off
• Built-in astronomical time clock
• 101 major city and states programmed for easy astronomical setup
• Time clock and scheduler
• Sunrise/sunset time clock events
• Auto-detection/auto-assign of installed digital switches
• Enable/disable of low-voltage and digital nput devices minimizes power
consumption
• Clearly labeled access points allow installer to locate optimum knock-out
locations
• UL and C-UL Listed Industrial Control Equipment and Emergency Lighting
Equipment for 120V, 277V and 347V Panels
• ASHRAE 90.1 compliant
• California Title 24 Compliant
INSTALLATION
*
EZ-MAX Plus Typical Installation
*Up to 8 inputs on 8-relay units, 12 inputs on 18/24  relay units